07:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-12:00

12:00-13:15

13:15-14:30

14:30-15:30

16:00-17:00

17:15-17:30
17:30-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

INO Event Program (9-15 Apr. 2018)

Day 1

Tuesday
21-Farv.
10-Apr

Day 2

Wednesday
22-Farv.
11-Apr

Day 3

Thursday
23-Farv.

Day 4

Friday
24-Farv.
13-Apr

Saturday
25-Farv.
14-Apr

Sunday
26-Farv.
15-Apr

In Campus In Campus Carlr:]pus Carlr?pus Car!:pus In Campus
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast | Breakfast | Breakfast Breakfast
Reception
M5-
Ope q M3-Creativity Business
eremo Session workshop( M8- Demo TBD
9:30-10:20 TBD) Nanoprod | Session#2
uct Part1
Break Break Break Commerci | (Business Break
M4(1)-Mixed | MEViSitto | alization | &lmpact) hsing
Pardis | workshop
S2-INO event Team Park d
Overview Challenge c A ding
(Session 1) ompany 0
(TBD)
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Transfer | n1-workshop
Demo
to Hotel i M?7- M9-IP | Session#2
anijnR?er l:f:t(')?n Pitching licensing, part2
aspegts o v Workshop | Partnering | (Business
nanoproducts &lmpact)
T1-Pardis M4(2)-Mixed
Tech. Park Team
(Session 2)
M2-Workshop Demo
on .
Environmental SeSSIOI:l#']
aspects of (Technical Dparture
nanotechnology )
application T2-Tehran T3-Tehran
Break TOUr(1) & TOUr(Z) &
Teamwork/BM T Dinner Dinner
. eamwork
Mentoring
Dinner EI)\!etworklng Dinner Dinner
inner
Student
Networking Teamwork Teamwork Teamwork

(Optional)




