

## INO Event Program (9-15 Apr. 2018)

DAY	Day 0	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Time	20-Farv.	21-Farv.	22-Farv.	23-Farv.	24-Farv.	25-Farv.	26-Farv.
	09-Apr	10-Apr	11-Apr	12-Apr	13-Apr	14-Apr	15-Apr
07:00-08:30	Transfer to Hotel	In Campus Breakfast	In Campus Breakfast	In Campus Breakfast	In Campus Breakfast	In Campus Breakfast	In Campus Breakfast
08:30-09:00		Reception		M5-	M8- Nanoprod uct Commerci alization Workshop	Demo Session#2 Part1 (Business &Impact)	
09:00-10:20		S1-Openning ceremony (9:30-10:20)	M3-Creativity Session	Business workshop( TBD)			TBD
10:20-10:40		Break	Break	Break			Break
10:40-12:00		S2-INO event Overview	M4(1)-Mixed Team Challenge (Session 1)	M6-Visit to Pardis Park Company (TBD)			Closing and Awarding Ceremony
12:00-13:15		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:15-14:30		M1-Workshop on Safety, Standardization and Regulatory aspects of nanoproducts	M4(2)-Mixed Team Challenge (Session 2)	M7- Pitching Workshop	M9-IP licensing, Partnering	Demo Session#2 part2 (Business &Impact)	
14:30-15:30		T1-Pardis Tech. Park Exhb. Tour		T2-Tehran	Demo Session#1 (Technical )	T3-Tehran Tour(2) & Dinner	Dparture
16:00-17:00		M2-Workshop on Environmental aspects of nanotechnology application					
17:15-17:30		Break Teamwork/BM		Tour(1) & Dinner			
17:30-19:00		Mentoring Teamwork	Teamwork	Dillilo.			
19:00-20:00	Dinner	Networking Dinner	Dinner		Dinner		
20:00-21:00	Student Networking (Optional)	Teamwork	Teamwork		Teamwork		